Perła
Cr
Colour included
in the price
Perła 1760 x 600 2 x Angled lockshield valve, chrome
colour: chrom SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
 Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
20160107wolkawww.termaheat.pl page 1 of 5

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 4
Powder coating
960 500 50 337 172 200 360 180 3,16 11,80 WGPER096050
960 600 50 371 189 230 360 180 3,47 12,50 WGPER096060
1360 500 50 478 244 160 600 340 4,41 13,17 WGPER136050
1360 600 50 528 269 220 600 340 4,88 14,29 WGPER136060
1760 500 50 630 321 200 600 540 5,75 16,40 WGPER176050
1760 600 50 704 359 290 600 540 6,45 18,09 WGPER176060
Plated finishes
960 500 50 229 117 200 360 180 3,16 11,80 WGPER096050
960 600 50 252 129 230 360 180 3,47 12,50 WGPER096060
1360 500 50 325 166 160 600 340 4,41 13,17 WGPER136050